



This is to confirm that

Tejas Shelke

Published following article

Recycle of Post Consumer PlasticWaste Into Tiles

Volume 12, Issue 5, pp: 160-162

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Shriraj Shinde

Published following article

Recycle of Post Consumer PlasticWaste Into Tiles

Volume 12, Issue 5, pp: 160-162

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Om Ghodke

Published following article

Recycle of Post Consumer PlasticWaste Into Tiles

Volume 12, Issue 5, pp: 160-162

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Krutika Shintre

Published following article

Recycle of Post Consumer PlasticWaste Into Tiles

Volume 12, Issue 5, pp: 160-162

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Yash Salunke

Published following article

Recycle of Post Consumer PlasticWaste Into Tiles

Volume 12, Issue 5, pp: 160-162

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Ms Ankita Mali

Published following article

Recycle of Post Consumer PlasticWaste Into Tiles

Volume 12, Issue 5, pp: 160-162

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.